Weikfield Corn Starch 
Amazingly Versatile 
Gluten Free 100.0 g

Wrong SKU OOA 
(Out of assortment)

INTER 
CHANGE

0 200 32.571 6514.2 326.08 2.5 162.855 2.5 162.855 0 0.00 0 0 0 6840.28

Total: 0 200 32.57 6514.2 326.08 162.86 162.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 6840.28

Amount : Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty and Twenty Eight paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature